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October 29, 2024 
 
 
National Association of Insurance Commissioners 
444 North Capitol Street NW, Suite 700 
Washington, D.C. 20001 
via email:tmullen@naic.org  
 
Dear Chairman Deiter, and Members of the NAIC P
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States with No Fee Cap on 
Non-catastrophic losses

Fee Cap States
o TX
o KS
o MI
o MS
o TN
o DE

MI

MI
o

MI
o

MI
MS

FL

M a p  o f  S t a t e s w i t h  N o  F e e  C a p o n  
N o n - c a t a s t r o p h i c l o s s e s

AK

33.33%

20%
10%

10%

10%

12.5%

10%

10%

15%

15-25%

10%

10%

2.5-12.5%

10%
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